2019/20 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use Mar-20
Driver With OPCC PCC Rail
Activity (Including Claim Ref where
applicable) Place of Origin Destination PCConly officer Driving
(PCC or OPCC
(eg trip, event, etc) officer claims) (PCC claims) paid by OPCC
DATE hours Miles Miles Cost £'s
03/03/2020 € Collaboration Agreement Home Farnborough 0 0 185 £0.00
Strategic Board
Policing Minister's Tackling Cri
05/03/2020 0 c'N8 MInIsters fackiing trime gyt London 0 0 0 £86.90
Forum for PCCs
06/03/2020 International Women's Day Lunch Police HQ Bristol 0 0 5 £0.00
Bristol Women's Commission - )
07/03/2020 WEEKEND Home Bristol 0 0 8 £0.00
09/03/2020 Commonwealth Flag Raising Home Bristol 0 0 8 £0.00
11/03/2020 Police and Crime Panel Home Taunton 0 0 77 £0.00
12/03/2020 Academy for Social Justice Police HQ Bristol 0 0 10 £0.00
Total 0 0 293 £86.90
Rate £14.00 £0.50 0.45
Monthly cost £0.00 £0.00 £131.85 £86.90
Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officel 0

30/03/20 - Please note that this is a draft which has not yet been formally signed off by the PCC due to the Office of the PCC currently working remotely

Class of Travel

N/A

Standard
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Length of Stay Category of

(hotel stay)

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Hotel Stay

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Other
subsistence
paid by OPCC

Cost £'s

£0.00

£16.40
£0.00
£3.10

£3.10
£0.00
£0.00

£22.60

£22.60

Description Total Cost

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking

Parking

Parking

£241.35



