2019/20 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

	Activity (Including Claim Ref where applicable)	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only		PCC Driving	Rail	Class of Travel	Length of Stay (hotel stay)	Category of Hotel Stay	Other subsistence paid by OPCC	Description (eg parking, taxi, etc	Total Cost
DATE	(eg trip, event, etc)			hours	(PCC or OPCC officer claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s				Cost £'s		
03/03/2020	CT Collaboration Agreement Strategic Board	Home	Farnborough	0	0	185	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
05/03/2020	Policing Minister's Tackling Crime Forum for PCCs	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£86.90	Standard	N/A	N/A	£16.40	Parking	
06/03/2020	International Women's Day Lunch	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	5	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
07/03/2020	Bristol Women's Commission - WEEKEND	Home	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.10	Parking	
09/03/2020	Commonwealth Flag Raising	Home	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.10	Parking	
11/03/2020	Police and Crime Panel	Home	Taunton	0	0	77	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
12/03/2020	Academy for Social Justice	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	10	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
Total				0)			£22.6	0	
Rate				£14.00	£0.50	0.45	i						
Monthly cost				£0.00	£0.00	£131.85	£86.90)			£22.6	0	£241.35

Mar-20

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Office

0

30/03/20 - Please note that this is a draft which has not yet been formally signed off by the PCC due to the Office of the PCC currently working remotely